June 2020 Training Calendar

Authorization Training
Tuesday, June 9, 2020, 10:00 AM
Click Here to Register

Wednesday, June 10, 2020 10:00 AM
Click Here to Register

Thursday, June 11, 2020 10:00 AM
Click Here to Register

Tuesday, June 16, 2020 2:00 PM
Click Here to Register

Wednesday, June 17, 2020 2:00 PM
Click Here to Register

Thursday, June 18, 2020 2:00 PM
Click Here to Register

Wednesday, June 24, 2020, 10:00 AM
Click Here to Register

Claims Training — New HCFA 1500 Form
Tuesday, June 9, 2020, 2:00 PM
Click Here to Register

Wednesday, June 10, 2020 2:00 PM
Click Here to Register

Thursday, June 11, 2020 2:00 PM
Click Here to Register

Friday, June 12, 2020 2:00 PM
Click Here to Register

Tuesday, June 16, 2020 10:00 AM
Click Here to Register

Wednesday, June 17, 2020 10:00 AM
Click Here to Register

Claims Training — New HCFA 1500 Form (Cont.)
Thursday, June 18, 2020 10:00 AM
Click Here to Register

Friday, June 19, 2020 2:00 PM
Click Here to Register

Tuesday, June 23, 2020, 2:00 PM
Click Here to Register

Thursday, June 25, 2020 2:00 PM
Click Here to Register
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